
HAIRDRESSING AND BARBERING
Conditioning treatments
Wonder oil treatment

Styling and dressing

Finish or set
Includes shampoo and surface conditioning, finish of 
your choice (or recommended) and finishing products.

Hair up
Hair will be dressed up into the style of your choice. Hair 
must be clean and dry for this service. If you require 
shampooing please book in a finish appointment first.

Cutting services

Ladies 
Wet cut
Includes shampoo and surface conditioning.

Cut & finish

Gents
Wet cut
Cut & finish
Beard trim

Technical services

Quasi*
Up to 50% coverage on grey hair and a fabulous range of 
fashion shades. These colours are ideal for people who 
want a colour without commitment, as they will fade 
gradually over 16/20 washes and provide a glossy shine.

Full head tint*
100% coverage, a wonderful selection of classic and 
fashion shades to suit any preference.

Tint regrowth*
Maintenance programme for your permanent colour 
choice.

Full head/regrowth bleach*
*All colour services will require a skin test prior to the 
appointment. All cuts and finishes are additional.

£4.00

£8.50

£8.00 - 
£10.00

£10.00

£8.00 - 
£10.00

£15.00 - 
£18.00

£1.00

£3.00

£1.00

£20.00

£25.00

£15.00

£25.00

Highlights/Lowlights

Cap method (full head)*
Enhance your style with a full head of fine highlights.

T section*
Highlights are placed through the parting area and 
around the front hairline to cover the roots between 
visits.

Half head
An area of highlights or colour not covering the whole 
head which are placed to accentuate style, in the fringe 
or to frame the face.

Full head (woven/foil)*
1/2 colours
3 colours
A choice of fine or chunky woven highlights to suit your 
individual style.

Ombre
Colour correction*
Please book in for a consultation to discuss your needs 
and a price will be given according to your specific 
outcome.

*All colour services will require a skin test prior to the 
appointment. All cuts and finishes are additional.

Permanent wave

Short hair - full head
Long hair - full head
Perming is a great way to add body, curls and bounce 
to your hair. Perming can offer a simple ‘wash and wear’ 
look with added volume and easy, everyday styling.

£15.00

£22.00

£28.00

£28.00

£40.00

£40.00

POC

£15.00

£20.00

BEAUTY THERAPIES
Facial treatments

Luxury facial
Cleanse, tone, exfoliate, steaming, massage, mask, 
moisturise and hand/arm massage. Sponges included.

Advanced facial treatments

Electrical facial
Improves and refines skin texture.

Microdermabrasion
This non-surgical skin resurfacing procedure immediately 
restores smoother younger looking skin.

Eye treatment

Eyebrow shape
Eyebrow tint*
Eyebrow tint and shape*
Eyelash tint*
Eyelash/brow tint*
Eyelash/brow tint and shape*

*A patch test will be required 48 hours prior to the 
appointment.

Nail treatments

Manicure
Delux manicure
1 hr. Includes heated mitts for intense moisturising.

Pedicure
Delux pedicure 
1 hr 15. Includes heated booties, ideal for dry, cracked heels.

Gel polish
French polish - £3 extra

Gel polish hands and feet
Acrylic full set of tips - including a gel   
polish finish
Infills
Rebalance

£15.00

£18.00

£25.00

£6.00

£6.00

£13.00

£8.00

£10.00

£13.00

£10.00

£14.00

£12.00

£15.00

£12.00

£20.00

£15.00

£8.00

£10.00

Hair removal treatments

Half leg wax
Half leg & bikini
Full leg wax
Full leg & bikini
Bikini wax
Under arm wax
Upper lip/chin/eyebrow
Waxing is a temporary hair removal treatment. We 
recommend a return visit every 4-6 weeks.

Body treatments

Specialised equipment is chosen to meet client’s specific 
requirements. These treatments can help with cellulite, 
fat deposits, poor muscle tone and shape.
Treatments may include G5, Galvanic, Vacuum Suction 
and Faradic equipment; this will be decided during a 
thorough consultation to suit individual needs.

Full body massage
Back, neck and shoulder massage
Full body, face and scalp massage
Indian head massage
Massage treatment to the upper back, head, neck, and 
shoulder to ease stress muscular aches and tension.

Stonetherapy full body
An individual massage treatment using hot and cold 
stones to relax the body at its deepest level with 
profound effects on the mental, physical and spiritual 
levels of the body.

Stone therapy back, neck and shoulder
Electrical body treatments

£8.00

£12.00

£13.00

£15.00

£8.00

£6.00

£5.00

£15.00

£11.00

£15.00

£10.00

£15.00

£12.00

£20.00



PRICE
LIST

01934 411 433

salon@weston.ac.uk

www.weston.ac.uk/salon

Weston College, Knightstone Campus,
Knightstone Road, Weston-super-Mare,
BS23 2AL

Sandra Bull, 
Hair and Beauty Subject Area Lead

“Thank you
for supporting theeducation

and development
of our future professionals”

For more information or an appointment:

Follow us on Instagram 

@hairandbeautycentreweston

MISSION STATEMENT
Our mission is to provide quality education and the 
development of a commercially viable workforce of 
stylists, therapists and technicians across a flexible, 
creative and industry-led curriculum. We are committed 
to delivering a professional level of service in our fully 
equipped salons. 

CUSTOMER CARE POLICY
We appreciate that services may take longer than 
planned, be delayed, or, on rare occasions, appointments 
may be cancelled due to the salon being a student 
learning environment. We will provide as much notice 
as possible in this instance. It may be necessary to 
reschedule your appointment if you arrive late. If 
you need to cancel your appointment please contact 
the Hair and Beauty Centre reception as soon as 
possible. Treatments and services are available subject 
to recruitment and curriculum delivery. Additional 
information is available if you contact the Hair and 
Beauty Centre reception. 


