HAIRDRESSING AND BARBERING

Conditioning treatments	£4.00
Wonder oil treatment	£8.50

Styling and dressing

Finish or set	£8.00 -
Includes shampoo and surface conditioning, finish of	£10.00
your choice (or recommended) and finishing products.	

Hair up	£10.00
Hair will be dressed up into the style of your choice. Hair	

must be clean and dry for this service. If you require shampooing please book in a finish appointment first.

Cutting services

Ladies	

Wet cut Includes shampoo and surface conditioning.	£8.00 - £10.00
Cut & finish	£15.00 -
Gents	£18.00
Wet cut	£1.00
Cut & finish	£3.00
Beard trim	£1.00

Technical services

Quasi*	£20.00
Up to 50% coverage on grey hair and a fabulous range of	

fashion shades. These colours are ideal for people who want a colour without commitment, as they will fade gradually over 16/20 washes and provide a glossy shine.

Full head tint*							£2	5.00
40.007		 		_				

100% coverage, a wonderful selection of classic and fashion shades to suit any preference.

Tint regrowth*			£15.00
	_		

Maintenance programme for your permanent colour

Full head/regrowth bleach*

*All colour services will require a skin test prior to the appointment. All cuts and finishes are additional.

Highlights/Lowlights

Cap method (full head)* Enhance your style with a full head of fine highlights.	£15.00
T section*	£22.00
Highlights are placed through the parting area and around the front hairline to cover the roots between	

Half head £28.00

An area of highlights or colour not covering the whole head which are placed to accentuate style, in the fringe or to frame the face.

Full head (woven/foil)*

visits.

£1.00

£25.00

1/2 colours	£28.00
3 colours	£40.00

A choice of fine or chunky woven highlights to suit your individual style.

Ombre	£40.00

Please book in for a consultation to discuss your needs and a price will be given according to your specific outcome.

*All colour services will require a skin test prior to the appointment. All cuts and finishes are additional

Permanent wave

Colour correction*

Short hair - full head	£15.00
Long hair - full head	£20.00

Perming is a great way to add body, curls and bounce to your hair. Perming can offer a simple 'wash and wear' look with added volume and easy, everyday styling.

BEAUTY THERAPIES

Facial treatments

Luxury facial	£15.00
Cleanse, tone, exfoliate, steaming, massage, mask,	
moisturise and hand/arm massage. Sponges included.	

Advanced facial treatments

Electrical facial	£18.00
Improves and refines skin texture.	

£25.00 Microdermabrasion

This non-surgical skin resurfacing procedure immediately restores smoother younger looking skin.

Eye treatment

POC

Eyebrow shape	£6.00
Eyebrow tint*	£6.00
Eyebrow tint and shape*	£13.00
Eyelash tint*	£8.00
Eyelash/brow tint*	£10.00
Eyelash/brow tint and shape*	£13.00

*A patch test will be required 48 hours prior to the appointment.

Nail treatments

Rebalance

Manicure	£10.00
Delux manicure	£14.00
1 hr. Includes heated mitts for intense moisturising.	
Pedicure	£12.00
Delux pedicure	£15.00
1 hr 15. Includes heated booties, ideal for dry, cracked heels	
Gel polish French polish - £3 extra	£12.00

Gel polish hands and feet £20.00 Acrylic full set of tips - including a gel £15.00 polish finish Infills £8.00

£10.00

Hair removal treatments

Half leg wax	£8.00
Half leg & bikini	£12.00
Full leg wax	£13.00
Full leg & bikini	£15.00
Bikini wax	£8.00
Under arm wax	£6.00
Upper lip/chin/eyebrow	£5.00

Waxing is a temporary hair removal treatment. We recommend a return visit every 4-6 weeks.

Body treatments

Specialised equipment is chosen to meet client's specific requirements. These treatments can help with cellulite. fat deposits, poor muscle tone and shape. Treatments may include G5, Galvanic, Vacuum Suction and Faradic equipment; this will be decided during a thorough consultation to suit individual needs.

Full body massage	£15.00
Back, neck and shoulder massage	£11.00
Full body, face and scalp massage	£15.00
Indian head massage	£10.00

Massage treatment to the upper back, head, neck, and shoulder to ease stress muscular aches and tension.

Stonetherapy full body £15.00

An individual massage treatment using hot and cold stones to relax the body at its deepest level with profound effects on the mental, physical and spiritual levels of the body.

Stone therapy back, neck and shoulder	£12.00
Electrical body treatments	£20.00

For more information or an appointment:

01934 411 433

salon@weston.ac.uk

www.weston.ac.uk/salon

Weston College, Knightstone Campus, Knightstone Road, Weston-super-Mare, BS23 2AL

Follow us on Instagram

@hairandbeautycentreweston

"Thank you

for supporting the education and development

of our future professionals"

Sandra Bull,

Hair and Beauty Subject Area Lead

MISSION STATEMENT

Our mission is to provide quality education and the development of a commercially viable workforce of stylists, therapists and technicians across a flexible, creative and industry-led curriculum. We are committed to delivering a professional level of service in our fully equipped salons.

CUSTOMER CARE POLICY

We appreciate that services may take longer than planned, be delayed, or, on rare occasions, appointments may be cancelled due to the salon being a student learning environment. We will provide as much notice as possible in this instance. It may be necessary to reschedule your appointment if you arrive late. If you need to cancel your appointment please contact the Hair and Beauty Centre reception as soon as possible. Treatments and services are available subject to recruitment and curriculum delivery. Additional information is available if you contact the Hair and Beauty Centre reception.





